
Name

Score

Arrange the numbers. Start from the smallest.

1) 36,456 51,289 38,450 36,896 46,351

2) 10,227 11,562 10,220 11,578 10,600

3) 26,555 27,625 26,560 27,633 28,432

4) 54,632 56,781 20,202 56,354 48,400

5) 41,581 42,635 41,563 41,809 40,260
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Name

Score

Arrange the numbers. Start from the smallest.

1)

36,456 36,896 51,28938,450

36,456 51,289 38,450 36,896 46,351

46,351

2)

10,220 10,227 11,57810,600

10,227 11,562 10,220 11,578 10,600

11,562

3)

26,555 26,560 28,43227,625

26,555 27,625 26,560 27,633 28,432

27,633

4)

20,202 48,400 56,78154,632

54,632 56,781 20,202 56,354 48,400

56,354

5)

40,260 41,563 42,63541,581

41,581 42,635 41,563 41,809 40,260

41,809
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